High precision
ABLE REDUCER
VRXFSeries
同芯軸
VRXF
Coaxial shaft
 series VRXF series
同芯軸 Coaxial shaft

and reduction ratio (R).
4
型式の仮選定をします。
Temporarily select the model.
（性能表よりVRXF-25D を選定）
（Select VRXF-25D from the performance table）
3
10/3   90×0.5×│90│10/3＋180×5×│35│10/3＋90×1×│-70│10/3＋0
Ta ＝
 90×0.5＋180×5＋90×1＋0
＝ 47.5（Ｎｍ）
naOUT ＝ ＝ 62.7（rpm）
90×0.5＋180×5＋90×1＋0
0.5 ＋ 5 ＋ 1＋ 10
nIN ＝ 180 × 25 ＝ 4,500（rpm）
VRXF-25D に決定
Selected VRXF-25D
47.5≦ 65.9（Nm）
＝ 27.8 ≧ 25
180
5000
naIN＝ 62.7 × 25 ＝ 1567.5 ≦ 3,000（rpm）
nIN ＝ 4,500 ≦ 6,000（rpm）
T1 ＝ 90 ≦ 177（Nm）
T3 ＝ 70 ≦ 177（Nm）
減速機選定ツールを使用することで、上記のよ
うな選定を簡単に行うことができます。
詳しくはP3をご参照ください。
With the selection tool, proper reducer model
can be easily selected. For detail, please refer
to page 3.
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
技術資料
Technical data
28
同芯軸
VRXF
Coaxial shaft
 series VRXF series
同芯軸 Coaxial shaft
V
RX
F
VRXF series
VR
V
RX
F
VRXF series
VR
Input gear (Sun gear)